Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/12/2022

3/12/2022

3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022

3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022

3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022

3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022

3/12/2022

RMP22-001939
RMP22-001940

RMP22-001941
RMP22-001942
RMP22-001943
RMP22-001944

RMP22-001945
RMP22-001946

RMP22-001947
RMP22-001948

RMP22-001949
RMP22-001950
RMP22-001951

RMP22-001952

RMP22-001953

RMP22-001954
RMP22-001955

4700 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: S NEW
WILKE RD

3200 SQUIBB AVE
CARRIAGE/ALGON
1635 ALGONQUIN RD

ALGONQUIN PKWY /
ALGONQUIN RD

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
ALGON/MEACHAM
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

3250 MEACHAM RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

GOLF/IFO FIRST AMER
BANK

3900 BERDNICK ST
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4724 ARBOR DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5803 HIGHLAND DR
1860 HOOVER CT

2208 HERON CT

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

8 OXFORD

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

AMBULANCE CALL

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

DOMESTIC

911 WRONG NUMBER
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
FRAUD ACTIVITY

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CODE 2

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

3/15/2022 8:17:33 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
3/12/2022 RMP22-001956 4730 ARBOR DR PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED
3/12/2022 RMP22-001957 4965 WEBER DR ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/12/2022 APPROX LOC:1051 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
3/12/2022 RMP22-001958 CENTRAL RD /WILKE RD ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/12/2022 RMP22-001959 4700 ARBOR DR LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/12/2022 RMP22-001960 4440 DAWNGATE LN VANDALISM REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/12/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2022 RMP22-001961 WILKE/EUCLID TRAFFIC STOP
3/12/2022 RMP22-001962 APPROX LOC: 2771 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
3/12/2022 RMP22-001963 APPROX LOC: 1307 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
3/12/2022 RMP22-001964 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
3/12/2022 RMP22-001965 APPROX LOC: EB RT58 AT TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN
3/12/2022 KIRCHOFF RD / SPECIAL
ROHLWING RD
3/12/2022 RMP22-001966 1650 W ALGONQUIN RD NO VALID DL ARREST REPORT WITH ARREST
3/12/2022 GOLF RD / RING RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2022 5600 ASTOR LN WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2022 RMP22-001967 3000 KIRCHOFF RD CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/12/2022 RMP22-001968 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/12/2022 RMP22-001969 1800 WINNETKA CIR CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
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