



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/12/2022	RMP22-001939	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/12/2022	RMP22-001940	APPROX LOC: S NEW WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/12/2022	RMP22-001941	3200 SQUIBB AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/12/2022	RMP22-001942	CARRIAGE/ALGON	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/12/2022	RMP22-001943	1635 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/12/2022	RMP22-001944	ALGONQUIN PKWY / ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/12/2022	RMP22-001945	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/12/2022	RMP22-001946	ALGON/MEACHAM	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/12/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2022		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/12/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/12/2022	RMP22-001947	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/12/2022	RMP22-001948	GOLF/IFO FIRST AMER BANK	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/12/2022	RMP22-001949	3900 BERDNICK ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/12/2022	RMP22-001950	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/12/2022	RMP22-001951	4724 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/12/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2022	RMP22-001952	5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/12/2022		5803 HIGHLAND DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/12/2022	RMP22-001953	1860 HOOVER CT	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/12/2022	RMP22-001954	2208 HERON CT	FRAUD ACTIVITY	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/12/2022	RMP22-001955	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
3/12/2022		8 OXFORD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/12/2022	RMP22-001956	4730 ARBOR DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
3/12/2022	RMP22-001957	4965 WEBER DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/12/2022		APPROX LOC:1051 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2022	RMP22-001958	CENTRAL RD / WILKE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/12/2022	RMP22-001959	4700 ARBOR DR	LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/12/2022	RMP22-001960	4440 DAWNGATE LN	VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/12/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2022	RMP22-001961	WILKE/EUCLID	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/12/2022	RMP22-001962	APPROX LOC: 2771 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/12/2022	RMP22-001963	APPROX LOC: 1307 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/12/2022	RMP22-001964	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/12/2022	RMP22-001965	APPROX LOC: EB RT58 AT ALGONQUIN	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/12/2022		KIRCHOFF RD / ROHLWING RD	SPECIAL	
3/12/2022	RMP22-001966	1650 W ALGONQUIN RD	NO VALID DL ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
3/12/2022		GOLF RD / RING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2022		5600 ASTOR LN	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2022	RMP22-001967	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/12/2022	RMP22-001968	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/12/2022	RMP22-001969	1800 WINNETKA CIR	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER